
  

BID TABULATION 

 

Montgomery College 
Office of Business Services 

9221 Corporate Blvd 
Rockville, MD 20850 

www.montgomerycollege.edu/departments/procure 
 

BID NO.: E521-037 

BID TITLE: ANTHROPOMORPHIC FULL BODY PHANTOM 
(DAMAGED DEBBIE) 

 
 

 
Bid Closing Date/Time Purchasing Agent Recorded By 

June 3, 2021 @ 3:00 PM Cherree Adams Kevin Schramm   
   

 
BIDDER COMPANY LIST PRICE PROPOSAL 

1. SuperTech Inc. $32,174.00 
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   
6.   
7.   
8.   
9.   
10.   
11.   
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13.   
14.   
15.   
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17.   
18.   
19.   
20.   

 
Note: The bid tabulation is only a statement of bid pricing read aloud at the bid opening, and does not reflect bid 
evaluation or award. 
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